
NOTICE
REGISTERED VOTERS OF CUMBERLAND COUNTY 

OFFICIAL SAMPLE BALLOT
The State Primary and Cumberland County General Election will be held on Thursday, August 2, 2012 between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. at the 
various voting precincts in Cumberland County, TN.

EARLY VOTING: By personal appearance (NO REASON REQUIRED). A qualified voter may vote in person at the Election Commission Office 
                        July 13 - July 28, 2012.

ABSENTEE VOTING BY MAIL: A qualified voter may make application to the Election Commission Office now through July 26, 2012. To inquire about 
qualifications contact the Election Commission Office at 931-484-4919.

NEW STATE LAW: Federal or State government issued photo ID is now required to vote, unless an exception applies. College student 
IDs will not be accepted. To learn more about the new law and its exceptions, call 931-484-4919.

OFFICE LOCATION:
Cumberland County Election Commission

2 South Main Street, Suite 105 (Milo Lemert Building)
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

The Election Commission does not discriminate on the basis of disability. If there are questions about needed accommodations in the voting process 
call 931-484-4919.

THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
Linda Baehr-Caldwell, Chairman Lisa Phillips, Secretary

Tim Claflin, Member James Petty, Member Robert Austin, Member
Suzanne Smith, Administrator of Elections

July 13 Friday 8:00 - 5:00
July 14 Saturday 8:00 - 12 noon
July 16 Monday 8:00 - 5:00
July 17 Tuesday 8:00 - 5:00
July 18 Wednesday 8:00 - 5:00
July 19 Thursday 8:00 - 5:00
July 20 Friday 8:00 - 5:00

July 21 Saturday 8:00 - 12 noon
July 23 Monday 8:00 - 5:00
July 24 Tuesday 8:00 - 5:00
July 25 Wednesday 8:00 - 5:00
July 26 Thursday 8:00 - 5:00
July 27 Friday 8:00 - 5:00
July 28 Saturday 8:00 - 12 noon


